
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
zawodów Puchar Maja 2021 
 Konkurencje: Psp10, Pcz10,Kcz5 

po zawodach w dn. 30-31.05.2021 
 

KLASYFIKACJA 
  

Psp10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Lisiecki Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 86 

2 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 85 

3 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 84 

4 
Frankowski Robert (Klub Strzelecki 

U27) 84 

5 
Kotliński Leonid (IGLICA) 81 

6 
Suska Bartłomiej (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 80 

7 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 79 

8 
Małafiejew Piotr (IGLICA) 78 

9 
Żelechowski Wojciech (IGLICA) 77 

10 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 73 

11 
Zając Marcin (IGLICA) 72 

12 
Piotrowski Paweł (IGLICA) 68 

13 
Poselt Michał (IGLICA) 65 

14 
Szymański Witold (IGLICA) 64 

15 
Jasińska - Piotrowska Justyna 

(IGLICA) 61 

16 
Duliński Jerzy (IGLICA) 56 

17 
Dominik Łukasz (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 54 



18 
Gonciarz Marcin (Dwór 

Grunwaldzki Poznań) 52 

19 
Herzog Aleksander (MTS 

Sulejówek) 31 

20 
Kutela Jarosław (IGLICA) 7 

 

Pcz10 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Lisiecki Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 90 

2 
Dubrawski Maciej (IGLICA) 83 

3 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 83 

4 
Frankowski Robert (Klub Strzelecki 

U27) 81 

5 
Kiszczak Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 79 

6 
Czyż Bartosz (IGLICA) 79 

7 
Jasińska - Piotrowska Justyna 

(IGLICA) 77 

8 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 75 

9 
Małafiejew Piotr (IGLICA) 74 

10 
Motyl Paweł (IGLICA) 74 

11 
Zając Marcin (IGLICA) 74 

12 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 73 

13 
Suska Bartłomiej (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 73 

14 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 70 

15 
Piotrowski Paweł (IGLICA) 66 

16 
Dudkiewicz Mirosław (IGLICA) 64 

17 
Herzog Aleksander (MTS 

Sulejówek) 52 

18 Dominik Łukasz (AMATOR 
52 



Wrocław) 

19 
Szymański Witold (IGLICA) 45 

20 
Makolądra Tomasz (IGLICA) 41 

21 
Duliński Jerzy (IGLICA) 29 

22 
Sentycz Michał (IGLICA) 28 

23 
Poselt Michał (IGLICA) 23 

24 
Żelechowski Wojciech (IGLICA) 22 

25 
Kutela Jarosław (IGLICA) 17 

26 
Gonciarz Marcin (Dwór 

Grunwaldzki Poznań) 0 

 

Kcz5 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 49 

2 
Lisiecki Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 45 

3 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 45 

4 Kotliński Leonid (IGLICA) 44 

5 
Dubrawski Maciej (IGLICA) 42 

6 
Motyl Paweł (IGLICA) 42 

7 
Suska Bartłomiej (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 42 

8 
Dominik Łukasz (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 42 

9 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 41 

10 
Małafiejew Piotr (IGLICA) 40 

11 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 39 

12 
Wołk Maciej (IGLICA) 38 

13 
Frankowski Robert (Klub Strzelecki 

U27) 38 



14 
Czyż Bartosz (IGLICA) 38 

15 
Herzog Aleksander (MTS 

Sulejówek) 37 

16 
Piotrowski Paweł (IGLICA) 37 

17 
Duliński Jerzy (IGLICA) 34 

18 
Plachetko Maciej (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 29 

19 
Kiszczak Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 28 

20 
Szymański Witold (IGLICA) 26 

 

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię Wynik 

1 
Lisiecki Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 221 

2 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 207 

3 
Frankowski Robert (Klub Strzelecki 

U27) 203 

4 Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 199 

5 
Suska Bartłomiej (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 195 

6 
Małafiejew Piotr (IGLICA) 192 

7 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 184 

8 
Piotrowski Paweł (IGLICA) 171 

9 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 157 

10 
Dominik Łukasz (AMATOR 

Wrocław) 148 

11 
Zając Marcin (IGLICA) 146 

12 
Jasińska - Piotrowska Justyna 

(IGLICA) 138 

13 
Szymański Witold (IGLICA) 135 



14 
Dubrawski Maciej (IGLICA) 125 

15 
Kotliński Leonid (IGLICA) 125 

16 
Herzog Aleksander (MTS 

Sulejówek) 120 

17 
Duliński Jerzy (IGLICA) 119 

18 
Czyż Bartosz (IGLICA) 117 

19 
Motyl Paweł (IGLICA) 116 

20 
Kiszczak Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 107 

21 
Żelechowski Wojciech (IGLICA) 99 

22 
Poselt Michał (IGLICA) 88 

23 
Dudkiewicz Mirosław (IGLICA) 64 

24 
Gonciarz Marcin (Dwór 

Grunwaldzki Poznań) 52 

25 
Otręba Michał (IGLICA) 49 

26 
Makolądra Tomasz (IGLICA) 41 

27 
Wołk Maciej (IGLICA) 38 

28 
Plachetko Maciej (SAGITTARIUS 

Piątnica) 29 

29 
Sentycz Michał (IGLICA) 28 

30 
Kutela Jarosław (IGLICA) 24 

 


